

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details

File #: 54325 Version: 1 Name: Approving Plans, Specifications, And Schedule Of

Assessments For Groveland Terrace Assessment

District - 2019.

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 1/7/2019 In control: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

Enactment date: 2/8/2019 Enactment #: RES-19-00117

Title: Approving Plans, Specifications, And Schedule Of Assessments For Groveland Terrace Assessment

District - 2019. (16th AD)

Sponsors: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BPW Hearing Notice Groveland Terrace Assessment District 2019.pdf, 2. Groveland Terrace BPW

Exhibit.pdf, 3. Groveland Terrace Schedule of Assessments.pdf, 4. adopred cc mailing leg 54325.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/5/2019	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt Under Suspension of Rules 2.04, 2.05, 2.24, and 2.25, and Close the Public Hearing	Pass
1/23/2019	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT UNDER SUSPENSION OF RULES 2.04, 2.05, 2.24, & 2.25 - REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass
1/9/2019	1	Engineering Division	Refer	